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Mental health SUMMITS
	Location
	Date
	Time
	POC

	Albany Stratton VA Medical Center
	August 23, 2013
	9am – 2pm
	Cindy Chan
(518)626-5426

Cindy.Chan@va.gov
Glenn Gilbert

(518)626-5331

Glenn.Gilbert@va.gov

	Bath VA Medical Center
	August 22, 2013
	8:30am – 12:30PM
	Beth Hutcheson

607-664-4344

Beth.Hutcheson@va.gov
Sharon McKinley

607-664-4314

Sharon.McKinley@va.gov


	Canandaigua/ROPC VAMC

RIT Inn and Conference Center, 5257 West Henrietta Rd., West Henrietta, NY

	September 5, 2013
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	9:00am – 1:00pm
	Sherry Sacco
585-393-7245

Sherry.Sacco@va.gov
Sarah Levis

Sarah.Levis@va.gov
585-393-8095



	Syracuse
Transitional Living Services of Northern New York in Watertown, NY (482 Black River Parkway)
	August 20, 2013
	1:00pm-4:00pm
	Ellen Dougherty

(315)425-4400 x52895

ellen.dougherty@va.gov
Christine Ranaghan

(315)425-6500

Christine.ranaghan@va.gov

	Buffalo 

Western New York Healthcare System

3495 Bailey Avenue

	August 28, 2013
	8:45am – Noon
	Katherine Smythe

(716)862-3111

katherine.smythe@va.gov


	NY Harbor Healthcare System
Manhattan Campus Atrium (A & B)
	July 30, 2013
	12:45pm – 4:30pm
	John Tatarakis

[212] 686-7500 x 4001

John.Tatarakis@va.gov


	Hudson Valley VA Healthcare System

Tentative: Castle Point VAMC or Montrose VAMC
	September 17, 2013
	8:15am – 12:15pm
	Elana Fine

914-737-4400, x3436

elana.fine@va.gov
Mary Coopman

914-737-4400, x 3431

Mary.Coopman@va.gov


	James J. Peters Bronx VA Medical Center
	September 9, 2013
	8:30am – 12:30pm
	Helen Rasmussen

718.584.9000 x:5432

Helen.rasmussen@va.gov


	Northport VA Medical Center

79 Middleville Road
	September 12, 2013
	12:00pm – 4:30pm
	JoAnn Beckman

631-261-4400 ext. 2787

joann.beckman@va.gov
Barry Goggin

631-261-4400 Ext: 7549

Barry.goggin@va.gov
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July 29, 2013	



Dear Community Partner, 



On behalf of One Team One Fight, a partnership of the colleges, universities, businesses, and Veteran service organizations in the New York State Finger Lakes Region, in collaboration with the Canandaigua VA Medical Center and Rochester VA Outpatient Clinic, I would like to invite you to participate in our upcoming Mental Health Summit. 



The purpose of the Mental Health Summit is to enhance the well-being of Veterans and their family members through increased collaboration between the VA and its community partners.  Our goal is to engage in active dialogue on how we as a community can address this extremely important topic. 



The topics of discussion for the Mental Health Summit are centered on meeting the needs of Veterans and their families in Upstate New York and will include the following objectives:

. 

1. Identify current VA and non-VA mental health resources. 

2. Begin a dialogue on strategies for collaboration between VA and community partners. 

3. Identify gaps and/or challenges in meeting mental health care needs. 

4. Develop an initial plan for action in collaboration with the community.



The Mental Health Summit is a NO COST event. It will be held at The R.I.T. Inn and Conference Center on Thursday, September 5, 2013, from 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. Space will be available for agencies to hand out information both during and after the summit. If you would like a table please include that in your RSVP. SPACE IS LIMITED.  



Please RSVP to Sarah Levis, LCSW at 585-393-8095 or Sarah.Levis@va.gov with the name of your representative. If you have any questions or suggestions, please feel free to contact Sarah by phone or email.  



Thank you for your interest.



Sincerely, 





One Team One Fight 
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Date:			09/05/2013

Time:			9am- 1pm

Location:		RIT Inn & Conference

			5257 W Henrietta Rd 

West Henrietta, NY 14586



Purpose: The purpose for the Mental Health Summit is to bring together key stakeholders in the community with the goal of enhancing access to mental health services.  In addition, we intend to address the mental healthcare needs of Veterans and their family members residing in the Canandaigua and Rochester area. 



Agenda:

		9:00 – 9:30

		

		Registration/ Refreshments

		

		





		9:30 – 10:15

		

		Opening Ceremony

· Welcome

· Pledge of Allegiance

· Introductions

· Current VA Services

		

		



		10:15 – 11:15

		

		Breakout Discussion 1: Rural Health

· Outreach/Engagement

· Implementing Rural Health Practices

Breakout Discussion 2: Access

· Coordination of Mental Health Services 

· Community Collaborations

Breakout Discussion 3: VITAL

· Meeting the Needs of Student Veterans

· Best Practices in Higher Education 

		

		



		11:15 – 11:30

		

		Break

		

		



		11:30 – 12:30

		

		Review of opportunities identified during the breakouts 

		

		



		12:30 – 1pm

		

		Wrap-up / Next Steps/ Lunch
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